CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_ Mai Chong for County Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District_6
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 7312022 to 10282022
% Pre-general Final report |closes committee account—

see M.S. Ch. 2114.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.
CASH s 31,978.89

+

IN-KIND ¢ 85.00

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 32,063.89

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization mustinclude date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
see attached $35,0933.30
TOTAL $35,033.30

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than 5200, Submit a

separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Reciplent Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: 5_31,028.05

| certify that this is a full and true statement M - (jﬁz’/ 10/28/2022

'Sign ature Date

Printed Name Mai Chong Xiong Email_info@maichongxiong.org

Address PO Box 600382 Phone 651-505-0260




MCX - Pre-General Contributions Report 2022

l DATE [AMOUNT [ NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMPLOYER OCCUPATION
8/2/2022 $300.00 Christopher Coleman 686 Chippewa Ave 55107 Saint Paul MN 55107 Retired Retired
8/8/2022 $500.00 Nai Xiong 10535 County Road 116 Corcoran MN 55374 Self-employed Realtor
9/6/2022 $500.00 Ross Boucher 2152 Market St. Apt. B San Francisco CA 94114 Retired Retired
9/10/2022 $150.00 Panhia Her 9465 189th Ave NE Columbus MN 55025 Health Partners

9/11/2022 $200.00 Ann Walters 1070 Ashland Ave St. Paul MN 55104 Retired Retired
9/11/2022 $200.00 Tou Long Yang 1317 Old Hudson Rd St. Paul MN 55106 Retired Retired
9/11/2022 $200.00 Chong Yang Xiong 751 Domke St Onalaska Wi 54650 Self-employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $200.00 May Xiong 6310 Stillwater blvd N oakdale MN 55128 Self-employed Realtor
9/11/2022 $200.00 Touachongka Xiong & Sophia Vang 515 Sherburne Avenue Saint Paul MN 55103 Self-employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $250.00 Susan & Nicolas Pha 8301 Sumter Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Self-employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $300.00 Vam Yeej Muas 1828 Idaho Ave St. Paul MN 55119 N/A

9/11/2022 $300.00 Xeev Vam Lee 9786 7th Street N. Lake Elmo MN 55042 Self-employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $300.00 Michael Thao 1194 Cumberland St. Saint Paul MN 55117 Self-employed Life insurance agent
9/11/2022 $300.00 Neng Vang Xiong 495 North Street E. Saint Paul MN 55130 Self-employed

9/11/2022 $300.00 Nao Nhia Moua 2207 Londin Ln. St. Paul MN 55119 Self-employed

9/11/2022 $300.00 Chao Xiong 1160 Bush Ave St. Paul MN 55106 Bremer Bank

9/11/2022 $300.00 Nufue Chang 7799 23rd St Cir. N. Oakdale MN 55128 Self-Employed

9/11/2022 $300.00 Shong Yang 622 McKnight Rd S Maplewood MN 55119 Self-Employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $300.00 Khue Vang 1751 Hinton TrI N Oakdale MN 55128 Care Plus HHA

9/11/2022 $400.00 Kongmeng Yang 622 McKnight Rd S Maplewood MN 55119 Self-Employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $500.00 Long Yang 3715 Oliver Ave Minneapolis MN 55412 Twin Cities Home Health & Adult Day Services

9/11/2022 $500.00 Lee Dou Yang 1973 4th St E St Paul MN 55119 Head Start

9/11/2022 $500.00 Cha Yang 10750 Mississippi Blvd Coon Rapids MN 55433 Self-Employed

9/11/2022 $600.00 Kong Yang 999 Charles Ave St. Paul MN 55104 Self-Employed Driver
9/11/2022 $600.00 Yeng Yang 4923 Penn Ave N Minneapolis MN 55430 N/A

9/11/2022 $600.00 Teamsters Local Union No. 120 9422 Ulysses St NE. Ste#120 Blaine MN 55434 Teamsters Local Union No. 120

9/11/2022 $600.00 Winona Yang 308 Magnolia Ave E. Apt. B St. Paul MN 55130 Self-employed Consultant
9/11/2022 $1,000.00 Ted Xiong & Melody Xiong 2334 Larpenteur Avenue E Maplewood MN 55109 Self-employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $1,000.00 Vong Yang & Mai Yia Vang 552 Burgess St St. Paul MN 55103 Self-Employed Business owner
9/11/2022 $1,000.00 Tong Pao Yang & Xo Lee Yang 15240S. 68th St Hastings MN 55033 Self-Employed Business owner
9/14/2022 $350.00 Hwaleong Kim 496 Wheelock Parkway West Saint Paul MN 55117 Minnesota Voice

9/19/2022 $600.00 Brandon Yang 5104 Twin Lake Blvd E Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Self-Employed Business owner
9/29/2022 $300.00 Billy Xiong 6310 Stillwater blvd N oakdale MN 55128 Self-Employed Broker
10/21/2022 $500.00 Thomas Preston-Werner 325 Upper Toyon Dr Ross CA 94957 Self-Employed Business owner
10/22/2022 $300.00 JEANNETTE RAYMOND 3724 12th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55407 State of Minnesota

10/24/2022 $600.00 Teresa McGrath 1226 Laurel Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Self-Employed Consultant
10/25/2022 $500.00 Laborers District Council Political Fund #40712 81 E. Little Canada Rd. Saint Paul MN 55117 Laborers District Council Political Fund #40712

10/25/2022 $1,000.00 Paul Moua & Anneliese Moua 2053 4th St E Saint Paul MN 55106 Self-Employed & Fiserv Company Business owner
10/26/2022 $150.00 Rosemary Slowiak 1492 East Shore Dr. St Paul MN 55106 Retired Retired
10/27/2022 $140.00 Mai Ong Xiong 1751 Hinton Trail N. oakdale MN 55128 Self-employed PCA
10/27/2022 $200.00 Kongsue Xiong 636 Montana Ave St Paul MN 55130 AAB

10/27/2022 $200.00 Tong Yang 2104 Aldrich Avenue N Minneapolis MN 55411 Self-employed insurance agent
10/27/2022 $200.00 Paxeng Xiong N/A N/A N/A N/A Self-employed Business owner
10/27/2022 $250.00 Lance Fang & Xai Thao 8633 Savanna Oaks Lane Woodbury MN 55125 Self-employed Business owner
10/27/2022 $350.00 Dan Yang 1003 Beech St St. Paul MN 55106 Self-employed Realtor
10/27/2022 $600.00 Sieng Lee 308 Magnolia Ave E St. Paul MN 55130 Self-employed Consultant
10/27/2022 $500.00 Lee Toua Moua 1828 Idaho Ave. E. Saint Paul MN 55106 N/A

10/27/2022 $500.00 Mai Tong Xiong 1704 7th St E Saint Paul MN 55106 Self-employed Business owner



MCX - Pre-General Contributions Report 2022

[ DATE ‘AMOUNT ‘ NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMPLOYER OCCUPATION
10/27/2022 $500.00 Tongson Yang 1704 7th St E Saint Paul MN 55106 Self-employed Business owner
10/27/2022 $600.00 Linda Xiong 3639 170th Lane NE Ham Lake MN 55304 Allianz

10/27/2022 $600.00 Yong Vue Yang 1003 Beech Street Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired Retired
10/27/2022 $600.00 Blia Yang Vang 1003 Beech Street Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired

Retired



Date
7/31/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/7/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/11/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/13/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

Description/Vendor
Paypal

ASign Screen & Print
Paypal

Paypal

Google

Amirillis Vang
Paypal

Paypal

Costco

Cups & Cheers
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser

ActBlue

Paypal
Checkerboard Pizza
Wokery

Minute Man Press Uptown

Paypal

Office Max
Costco Gas
Panera Bread
Cub Foods
Golden Harvest

| Heart Pho
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser
ActionNetwork
Paypal

Taqueria El Buen
ActBlue

People's Canvass
Checkerboard Pizza
Speedway

Cups & Cheers
Wix

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser

| Heart Pho

Kor Consulting LLC
Paypal

Purpose

PayPal Service Fee
Literature

PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Google workspace fee
Reimbursement for office supplies
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
office supplies

Event room rental deposit
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
ActBlue service fee
PayPal Service Fee
food for volunteers
food for volunteers
Early voting lit

PayPal Service Fee
office supplies

travel expense

food for volunteers
water for volunteers
food for volunteers
food for volunteers
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
ActionNetwork Email
PayPal Service Fee
food for volunteers
ActBlue service fee
Field Outreach Contract
food for volunteers
travel expense

Food for Event
Website fee

PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
food for volunteers
Consulting fees
PayPal Service Fee

MCX - Pre-General Expenses 2022

Amount
$3.38
$694.76
$1.21
$1.94
$36.00
$61.05
$1.94
$9.16
$109.04
$150.00
$210.00
$240.00
$510.00
$45.89
$1.94
$64.96
$121.46
$1,546.86
$3.38
$348.93
$37.00
$20.71
$58.95
$10.05
$35.60
$310.00
$425.50
$1,000.00
$200.00
$14.94
$97.88
$37.07
$5,000.00
$142.66
$78.17
$724.33
$4.99
$3.38
$0.78
$1.94
$187.50
$345.00
$120.00
$644.00
$1,265.00
$128.40
$1,160.00
$1.94



Date
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/19/2022
8/21/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/25/2022
8/27/2022
8/31/2022
9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/6/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/10/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/16/2022
9/17/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/27/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
10/1/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022

Description/Vendor
Caydence Records
Kong Xiong

La Bang Studio
Canvasser
ActionNetwork
Paypal

Canvasser
Maryland Offices
Caydence Records
Swede Hollow Cafe
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser
Canvasser

Paypal

GetThru

JX Event Venue
Cups & Cheers
Google

Canvasser
Amazon

ActBlue

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

Wix

Facebook

White Dragon hall
Facebook

PayPal

GetThru
Facebook
Campaign consultant
PayPal

PayPal

Facebook
Caydence Records
Cups & Cheers
PayPal

PayPal

Kor Consulting LLC
Facebook

Google

Caydence Records
Facebook

ActBlue

MCX - Pre-General Expenses 2022

Purpose
Campaign meeting

Reimbursement for GetThru Direct Voter Contact

Lit and Direct Mailer Design
Campaign stipend
ActionNetwork Email
PayPal Service Fee
Campaign stipend
Campaign office rental
Campaign meeting
Campaign meeting
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
Campaign stipend
PayPal Service Fee

GetThru Direct Voter contact Text Messaging

Campaign meeting

food for campaign event
Google workspace fee
Campaign stipend
supplies for event
ActBlue service fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Website service fee
Facebook Ad

food for campaign event
Facebook Ad

PayPal Service Fee
GetThru Direct Voter contact
Facebook Ad

Campaign stipend
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Facebook Ad

Campaign meeting
Campaign meeting food for volunteers
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Media consultant
Facebook Ad

Google workspace fee
Campaign meeting
Facebook Ad

ActBlue service fee

Amount
$5.22
$100.15
$250.00
$427.50
$200.00
$1.07
$60.00
$500.00
$9.73
$10.65
$195.00
$360.00
$195.00
$285.00
$360.00
$1.94
$1,900.00
$18.88
$446.73
$36.00
$1,000.00
$80.88
$5.46
$17.94
$4.83
$1.94
$6.27
$4.99
$75.00
$131.25
$75.00
$10.61
$100.49
$75.00
$1,000.00
$17.83
$3.38
$75.00
$7.37
$265.46
$1.94
$9.16
$960.00
$99.74
$36.00
$8.40
$125.00
$7.62



Date
10/5/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

Description/Vendor
PayPal

PayPal

Wix

Seven Corners Printing
PayPal

PayPal

ActBlue

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

Facebook

PayPal

PayPal

Canvasser

Seven Corners Printing
Seven Corners Printing
PayPal

PayPal

Canvasser

PayPal

Canvasser

PayPal

Facebook

PayPal

PayPal

Dunkin Donuts
PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

Facebook

Caydence Records
In Angel

Hmong Radio Broadcasting

Seven Corners Printing
Seven Corners Printing
PayPal
PayPal
PayPal
PayPal

Purpose

PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Website service fee
LIt and Direct Mailer
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
ActBlue service fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Facebook Ad

PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Campaign stipend
Lit and Direct Mailer
Lit and Direct Mailer
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Campaign stipend
PayPal Service Fee
Campaign stipend
PayPal Service Fee
Facebook Ad

PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
food for volunteers
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
food for volunteers
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
Facebook Ad
Campaign Meeting
Campaign Ad
Campaign Ad

Lit and Direct Mailer
Lit and Direct Mailer
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee
PayPal Service Fee

MCX - Pre-General Expenses 2022

Amount
$1.07
$1.07
$4.99

$1,555.31
$1.07
$1.07
$17.28
$1.36
$1.21
$9.16
$175.00
$1.94
$3.38
$450.00
$253.52
$655.35
$1.07
$1.65
$330.00
$3.38
$330.00
$1.94
$250.00
$9.16
$3.38
$32.19
$17.83
$3.38
$4.83
$3.38
$96.76
$1.21
$3.38
$250.00
$9.17
$500.00
$500.00
$447.69
$4,205.40
$1.07
$1.94
$1.21
$3.38

TOTAL $35,933.30
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